
Name and email  Type of Governor  Term of Office  Role(s)  Declarations of 
interest  

Committee  

Ms Rebecca Kerslake 
rkerslake@meadowsideprimary.co.uk  

 Parent  01.12.2021- 
30.11.2025 

 SETM Governor 
Safeguarding Governor 

-2 Children attends 
Meadowside   

Teaching and 
Learning  

Mrs Rhiannon Byron  
rbyron@meadowsideprimary.co.uk   
  

Co-opted  11.03.19-10.03.2023  
  

SEND Governor  
Chair of Teaching and 
learning committee   

Child attends 
Meadowside  

Teaching and 
Learning  

Mrs Elizabeth (Rachel) Brain   
Rbrain@meadowsideprimary.co.uk   
  

Co-opted  27.03.2022-
28.03.2026  

Chair Of Governors 
English Governor  
Chair of resources 
committee  

Child attends 
Meadowside  

Resources  

Miss Samantha Thomas  
head@meadowsideprimary.co.uk  
  

Head Teacher  Ongoing  Headteacher    Teaching and 
Learning  
Resources  

Mr Craig Broadman   
cbroadman@meadowsideprimary.co.uk   
  

Parent  4.09.2018-3.09.2022  PE Governor  Child attends 
Meadowside  

Resources   

Mrs Victoria Whitlock  
vwhitlock@meadowsideprimary.co.uk  
  

Staff   03.05.2021-
02.05.2023 
(Note: Staff Gov 2 Yr 
Term)  

 Staff Governor Child attends 
Meadowside  

Teaching and 
Learning  

Mr Ian Webb  
chair@meadowsideprimary.co.uk  
 

Associate 30.09.2022- 
29.09.2023 

   

      

Governor Vacancy  Co-opted      

Governor Vacancy  Community     

Governor vacancy 
  

Co-opted  
    

Governor Vacancy Parent  Parent     

Mary King  
mking@meadowsideprimary.co.uk  

Staff  Term ended 
02.05.2019  
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Sally Perry  
sperry@meadowsideprimary.co.uk 

Co-opted Term ended 
3.09.2022  

   

Ian Webb  
chair@meadowsideprimary.co.uk  

 

Local Authority  Term Ended 
02.02.2022 

   

Olalekan Adedeji (Deji) Adeosun 
da@meadowsideprimary.co.uk 

Parent Term Ended 
29.09.2021 

   

Dan Port  
dport@meadowsideprimary.co.uk  
  

Associate  Term ended 
21/09/2022  
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